

Contract No.: DA00531
TIP No.: R-5781EB
WBS No.: 44911.3.21
County: Bertie, Hertford & Northampton
Description: Installation and Retrofitting of Concrete Curb Ramps

Date: 6/1/2022

Bid Tabulation

| | | | | | #1 | | #2 | | #3 | |
|----------|-----------|------------------------------------|--------|------|---------------------------------|-----------------------------|---|---------------|--|---------------|
| | | | | | E&S Contracting and Realty, LLC | | Eastern Earthscapes & Construction, LLC | | Henry J. Hardy dba: H&H Enterprises of Knightdale, LLC | |
| LINE NO. | SECT. NO. | DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| 1 | 800 | MOBILIZATION | 1.00 | LS | 5,500.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | 12,064.00 | \$ 12,064.00 | 77,322.00 | \$ 77,322.00 |
| 2 | 654 | ASPHALT PLANT MIX, PAVEMENT REPAIR | 10.00 | TON | 110.00 | \$ 1,100.00 | 375.00 | \$ 3,750.00 | 1,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 |
| 3 | 846 | 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER | 245.00 | LF | 25.25 | \$ 6,186.25 | 38.00 | \$ 9,310.00 | 123.00 | \$ 30,135.00 |
| 4 | 848 | 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK | 90.00 | SY | 210.00 | \$ 18,900.00 | 55.00 | \$ 4,950.00 | 223.00 | \$ 20,070.00 |
| 5 | 848 | RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMPS | 13.00 | EA | 850.00 | \$ 11,050.00 | 800.00 | \$ 10,400.00 | 1,550.00 | \$ 20,150.00 |
| 6 | 848 | CONCRETE CURB RAMPS | 2.00 | EA | 1,850.00 | \$ 3,700.00 | 2,500.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 |
| 7 | 848 | REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMPS | 71.00 | EA | 1,500.00 | \$ 106,500.00 | 2,500.00 | \$ 177,500.00 | 5,000.00 | \$ 355,000.00 |
| 8 | SP | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL | 1.00 | LS | 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | 16,000.00 | \$ 16,000.00 | 77,322.00 | \$ 77,322.00 |
| | | | | | | Total: \$ 156,436.25 | Total: \$ 238,974.00 | | Total: \$ 599,999.00 | |